Waveguide Band Pass Filters
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FWBF-3625-4200-40
3.625~4.2GHz, 40dB, C-Band
Features: Applications:
* High Stopband Rejection * Telecommunication
* Small Size * Laboratory Test
* Light Weight * Receivers

Operating Temperature: -40~+60℃
Non-Operating Temperature: -40~+80℃
How To Order
FWBF-3700-4200-45-X-Y-Z
X : Connector type
Y : Material
Z : Flange type
Connector naming rules:
229 - WR-229
Material naming rules:
A - Aluminium
Flange naming rules:
2 - FDP
4 - FDM
Examples:
To order a Waveguide Band Pass Filter, 3.625~4.2GHz, 40dB,